CLIFF #
121134
121119
121118
121203
120460
121223
121163
121068
121411
121285
121409
120347
121442

Date
01-Mar
01-Mar
02-Mar
08-Mar
09-Mar
11-Mar
22-Mar
24-Mar
24-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
29-Mar

IN/MN's to MO

Subject
Meeting with Auditor General
2021 Fiscal Year End priorities
OKAN Student Housing (for Premier Horgan)
Return to on-campus instruction in Fall (for Premier Horgan)
BCCIE Board Meeting
Meeting with KPU Agriculture (for Premier John Horgan)
Meeting with Unifor
Meeting with Mayor of Burns Lake
Nursing Program (for Minister Dix)
Vantage Point SLMP
Meeting with UBC President Ono (for Premier Horgan)
Meeting with BCGEU
Camosun College Film Studio Initiative
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CLIFF #
121157
120873
121201
121022
121129
121363
121155
121029

Date
12-Mar
11-Mar
10-Mar
03-Mar
01-Mar
24-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar

IN/MN's to DM

Subject
Meeting with SFU Provost
Meeting with Society of BC Veterinarians
PSEA Board meeting
Meeting with Federation of Post-Secondary Educators of BC
Meeting with CAPU Board Chair
Find Your Fit Hosted Virtual Events
AEST programs for people impacted by mill closures
BladeRunners program procurement
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