IN/MN's to MO

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
121134	01-Mar	Meeting with Auditor General
121119	01-Mar	2021 Fiscal Year End priorities
121118	02-Mar	OKAN Student Housing (for Premier Horgan)
121203	08-Mar	Return to on-campus instruction in Fall (for Premier Horgan)
120460	09-Mar	BCCIE Board Meeting
121223	11-Mar	Meeting with KPU Agriculture (for Premier John Horgan)
121163	22-Mar	Meeting with Unifor
121068	24-Mar	Meeting with Mayor of Burns Lake
121411	24-Mar	Nursing Program (for Minister Dix)
121285	24-Mar	Vantage Point SLMP
121409	25-Mar	Meeting with UBC President Ono (for Premier Horgan)
120347	26-Mar	Meeting with BCGEU
121442	29-Mar	Camosun College Film Studio Initiative

IN/MN's to DM

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
121157	12-Mar	Meeting with SFU Provost
120873	11-Mar	Meeting with Society of BC Veterinarians
121201	10-Mar	PSEA Board meeting
121022	03-Mar	Meeting with Federation of Post-Secondary Educators of BC
121129	01-Mar	Meeting with CAPU Board Chair
121363	24-Mar	Find Your Fit Hosted Virtual Events
121155	18-Mar	AEST programs for people impacted by mill closures
121029	18-Mar	BladeRunners program procurement